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MENU



Breakfast

18 Hole Breakfast £8.95

2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, 2 Fried Eggs, Mushrooms,
1 Hash Brown, Beans & 1 Toast

9 Hole Breakfast £6.50

1 Sausage, 2 Bacon, 1 Fried Egg, 1 Hash Brown
Beans, & 1 Toast

Vegetarian Breakfast £5.95

2 Hash Browns, Mushrooms, 1 Fried Egg, Onion Rings,
Beans, Grilled Tomato & 1 Toast

Lighter Breakfast £3.95

Choice of Egg (Poached, Scrambled or Fried)
on 2 slices of toast

With Bacon or Grilled Tomatoes £4.95
With Smoked Salmon £5.95
2 Slices of Toast £2.00

With Butter & Tiptree Preserves

Breakfast Sandwich or Baguette

Egg & Bacon £4.45/£4.95
Egg & Sausage £4.45/£4.95
Bacon or Sausage £3.95 / £4.50

Sandwiches & Baguettes

Served with a Mixed Leaf Garnish

Egg Mayonnaise £3.50/£3.95
Coronation Chicken £4.50/ £4.95
Tuna Mayonnaise £4.25/£4.75
Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce £495/£5.50
Bacon Lettuce Tomato £4.25/£4.75
Club Sandwich £6.25

Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese £5.50/ £5.95
Southern Fried Chicken Baguette £5.95

N
Paninis

Served with Seasoned Wedges & Garnish

Tuna Melt £5.95
Brie & Caramelised Onion £5.75
Mature Cheddar, Ham & Red Onion £5.75



Salads

Served as starter or main

Chicken & Bacon Caesar £4.95/£8.95
Avocado & Bacon £4.95/£8.95

Jacket Potatoes
Served with a Mixed Leaf Salad
Tuna Mayonnaise
Prawn Marie Rose
Mature Cheddar & Baked Beans
Coronation Chicken
Mature Cheddar & Homemade Coleslaw

Homemade Chilli

Golfers Specials

Aberdeen Angus Burger
Served with Chips & Onion Rings

Ham, Double Egg & Chips
Scampi, Chips & Peas

Sides

Chips
Cheesy Chips

Seasoned Wedges with Barbecue Sauce

£5.75
£6.50
£4.95
£5.75
£4.95
£5.50

£8.95

£7.95
£8.50

£2.25
£2.75
£2.95



Drinks

Café Latte £2.35
Cappuccino £2.35
Americano £2.00
Espresso £1.95
Hot Chocolate £2.50
Hot Chocolate Deluxe £2.75
Mocha £2.95
Selection of Teas and Herbal Teas from £1.30
Pot of Tea £1.70

Sweet Treats

Choose from our daily selection of
Homemade Cakes & Scones

Bunsay Golf Club
Little Baddow Road, Woodham Walter, Nr Maldon, Essex, CM9 6RU

Tel: 01245 222648, Email: proshop@bunsaygolfclub.co.uk



