

Breakfast

18 Hole Breakfast 2 Sausages, 2 Bacon, 2 Fried Eggs, Mushrooms, 1 Hash Brown, Beans & 1 Toast	£8.95
9 Hole Breakfast 1 Sausage, 2 Bacon, 1 Fried Egg, 1 Hash Brown Beans, & 1 Toast	£6.50
Vegetarian Breakfast 2 Hash Browns, Mushrooms, 1 Fried Egg, Onion Beans, Grilled Tomato & 1 Toast	£5.95 n Rings,
Lighter Breakfast Choice of Egg (Poached, Scrambled or Fried) on 2 slices of toast	£3.95
With Bacon or Grilled Tomatoes	£4.95
With Smoked Salmon	£5.95
2 Slices of Toast With Butter & Tiptree Preserves	£2.00
Breakfast Sandwich or Baguette	
Egg & Bacon	£4.45 / £4.95
Egg & Sausage	£4.45 / £4.95
Bacon or Sausage	£3.95 / £4.50

Sandwiches & Baguettes

Served with a Mixed Leaf Garnish

Egg Mayonnaise	£3.50 / £3.95
Coronation Chicken	£4.50 / £4.95
Tuna Mayonnaise	£4.25 / £4.75
Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce	£4.95 / £5.50
Bacon Lettuce Tomato	£4.25 / £4.75
Club Sandwich	£6.25
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£5.50 / £5.95
Southern Fried Chicken Baguette	£5.95

Paninis

Served with Seasoned Wedges & Garnish

Tuna Melt	£5.95
Brie & Caramelised Onion	£5.75
Mature Cheddar, Ham & Red Onion	£5.75

Salads

Served as starter or main

Chicken & Bacon Caesar	£4.95 / £8.95
Avocado & Bacon	£4.95 / £8.95

Jacket Potatoes

Served with a Mixed Leaf Salad

Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.75
Prawn Marie Rose	£6.50
Mature Cheddar & Baked Beans	£4.95
Coronation Chicken	£5.75
Mature Cheddar & Homemade Coleslaw	£4.95
Homemade Chilli	£5.50

Golfers Specials

Aberdeen Angus Burger	£8.95
Served with Chips & Onion Rings	
Ham, Double Egg & Chips	£7.95
Scampi, Chips & Peas	£8.50

Sides

Chips	£2.25
Cheesy Chips	£2.75
Seasoned Wedges with Barbecue Sauce	f2 95

Drinks

Café Latte	£2.35
Cappuccino	£2.35
Americano	£2.00
Espresso	£1.95
Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Hot Chocolate Deluxe	£2.75
Mocha	£2.95
Selection of Teas and Herbal Teas	from £1.30
Pot of Tea	£1.70

Sweet Treats

Choose from our daily selection of Homemade Cakes & Scones

-0000